Completed Document Details Page 1 of 2

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List] [Completed List - this DocLog]
Completed Document Details
NATIVE RYDER INTEGRATED
NAME: LOGISTICS INC

CHAZ
DOC LOG ID: 54746 ID: FLROO0O088377
CITY: RIVIERA BEACH COUNTY: PALM BEACH

View email records

LIHWG Email Template _JRMH Email Templates J Notification Approvals LIRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type Primary Type Discontinued On
HWG Y
RMH N

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type Email Native ID Native Name
492997 MP rcleaver@ryder.com FLRO0O0088377 Ryder Integrated Logistics Inc
494868 HWR rcleaver@ryder.com FLR0O00088377 Ryder Integrated Logistics Inc

Processes
Document Type Process Date Author Delete
HWG Logged 02/10/2020 OUTLEY_D 4
HWG Post Stamp 02/10/2020 HORLICK_S x
HWG Completeness Review 08/17/2020 HORLICK_S x
HWG Ready for Data Entry 08/17/2020 HORLICK_S x

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/54746/document-details 8/18/2020



Completed Document Details

HWG
HWG
HWG

HWG

RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH
RMH

RMH

Comments

Document Type

Date

Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ‘33‘)@7?

Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus ‘3?"‘)(&?

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/17/2020

08/18/2020

02/10/2020

02/10/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

Comment

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

OUTLEY_D

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

Page 2 of 2

XX XXX XX K XXX

Author

General Comment 02/10/2020 Notification has original signature. Device Checklist has original signature. OUTLEY_D

RMH

02/19/2020

Processed as transporter of Hg lamps or devices.

DEP Home | About DEP

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/54746/document-details

HORLICK_S

8/18/2020



