# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

### [Pending List] [Completed List]

[Completed List - this DocLog]

**Native Name** 

# **Completed Document Details**

**NATIVE** RYDER INTEGRATED

**Interest Type** 

NAME: LOGISTICS INC

**DOC LOG ID:** 54746 **CHAZ** FLR000088377

CITY: RIVIERA BEACH COUNTY: PALM BEACH

View email records

HWG Email Template RMH Email Templates Notification Approvals

**Email** 

## **Document Types**

<b>Document Type</b>	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RMH	N	

**Native ID** 

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation-ID

492997	MP	rcleaver@ryder.com	FLR000088377	Ryder Integrated	Logistics Inc
494868	HWR	rcleaver@ryder.com	FLR000088377	Ryder Integrated	Logistics Inc
Processes					
Document Type		Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG		Logged	02/10/2020	OUTLEY_D	×
HWG		Post Stamp	02/10/2020	HORLICK_S	×
HWG		Completeness Review	08/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
HWG		Ready for Data Entry	08/17/2020	HORLICK_S	*

HWG	Data Entry Completed	08/17/2020	HORLICK_S	*
HWG	Final Review	08/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
HWG	Notification Letter Emailed	08/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
HWG	Booked into Oculus	08/18/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RMH	Logged	02/10/2020	OUTLEY_D	×
RMH	Completeness Review	02/10/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	02/19/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	02/19/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	02/19/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	02/19/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	02/19/2020	THURSBY_K	×

### Comments

Document Typ	pe Date	Comment	Author
General Comme	ent 02/10/2020	Notification has original signature. Device Checklist has original signature.	OUTLEY_D
RMH	02/19/2020	Processed as transporter of Ha lamps or devices.	HORLICK S

DEP Home | About DEP